
VDV Scout™ Pro Series
VDV SCOUT™ PRO LT  /  VDV SCOUT™ PRO 

TESTS VOICE, 
DATA & VIDEO  
CONNECTIONS



●   Tests continuity on voice, data     
       and video connections. 

 

●   Simultaneous testing of video 
      and data cables saves time and 
      improves efficiency. 

●   Includes location ID remotes  
      for locating cable runs to  
      wall outlets.

 

 

 

●   Integrated tone generator  
      supports multiple tones and  
      control of pins carrying tone.

●   Removable F to F Barrel 
Connector

●   Extra Large 2.4 inch Display

RJ45, F-Connector  
and RJ11/12 Jacks

Self Storing Remote

MEASURES CABLE LENGTH
 VDV Scout™ Pro LT only

Feet or Meters Features
Scout™ Pro LT 

Tester Kit 
VDV501-814

Scout™ Pro LT 
Tester Starter Kit 

VDV501-816

Scout™ Pro 
Tester Kit

VDV501-809

RJ-45 8-wire Cables ● ● ●

RJ-11/12 6-wire Cables ● ● ●
F-connector Coax Cables ● ● ●
Continuity Testing ● ● ●
Measures Cable Length ● ●

Pass TIA-568A/B &  
Crossover/Uplink ● ● ●

LCD Display ● ● ●

Wiremap ● ● ●

Open Fault ● ● ●

Short Fault ● ● ●

Miswire Fault ● ● ●

Split Pair Fault ● ● ●

 ID Cable Identification –  
Locations Included 19 5 5

Multiple Style  
Tone Generator ● ● ●

Apo Auto Power Off ● ● ●
Low Battery ● ● ●

Voltage Warning ● ● ●
S Shield Detection ● ● ●

Self-Storing Remote ● ● ●

Carrying Case ● sold separately sold separately

Cat. No. Battery Height Width Depth Weight with Battery 
(oz.)

VDV501-814

with case

9V alkaline  
included

6.3" 
(160 mm)

11.5" 
(292 mm) 

2.8" 
(71.2 mm)

8.75"  
(222 mm)

1.70"  
(43.2 mm)

2.25"  
(64 mm)

10  
(283 g)

30  
(850 g)

VDV Scout™ Pro LT 
Tester Kit* 

Kit Includes:

•  VDV Scout™ Pro LT Tester

•  19 location RJ45 remotes

•  19 location F-Connector 
remotes

• 1 F to F Barrel Connector 
• 1 Carrying Case 
*Measures cable length

RJ45 
Remotes  

F-Connector 
Remotes

VDV Scout™ Pro Series

Cat. No. Battery Height Width Depth Weight with Battery 
(oz.)

VDV501-816 9V alkaline  
included

6.3" 
(160 mm)

2.8" 
(71.2 mm)

1.70"  
(43.2 mm)

10  
(283 g)

VDV Scout™ Pro LT 
Tester Starter Kit* 

Kit Includes:

•  VDV Scout™ Pro LT Tester

•  5 location RJ45 remotes

•  5 location F-Connector 
remotes

• 1 F to F Barrel Connector

*Measures cable length 
 

Cat. No. Battery Height Width Depth Weight with Battery 
(oz.)

VDV501-809 9V alkaline  
included

6.3" 
(160 mm)

2.8" 
(71.2 mm)

1.70"  
(43.2 mm)

10  
(283 g)

VDV Scout™ Pro 
 Tester Kit† 

Kit Includes:

•  VDV Scout™ Pro Tester

•  5 location RJ45 remotes

•  5 location F-Connector 
remotes

• 1 F to F Barrel Connector 
†Does not measure cable length
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Cat. No. Height Width Depth Weight (oz.)

VDV526-055 3.0" (76 mm) 3.3" (84 mm) 1.4" (36 mm) 1.9 (56 g)

LanMap™ Kit for VDV Scout™ Pro Testers
•  Identify and map twisted-pair infrastructure (RJ45), up to 19 locations.

•  For use with VDV Scout™ Pro Testers (Cat. No. VDV501-053, VDV501-809, 
VDV501-068, VDV501-814, VDV501-816).

•  Heavy-duty design for long life and repeated connections.

•  Remotes numbered 1 through 19 for fast and accurate identification.

VDV526-055

Cat. No. Height Width Depth Weight (oz.)

VDV512-056 3.0" (76 mm) 3.3" (84 mm) 1.0" (26 mm) 5.2 (148 g)

CoaxMap™ Kit for VDV Scout™ Pro Testers
•  Identify and map coaxial cable infrastructure (F-Connector), up to 19 locations.

•  For use with VDV Scout™ Pro Testers (Cat. No. VDV501-053, VDV501-809,  
VDV501-068, VDV501-814, VDV501-816).

•  Heavy-duty design for long life and repeated connections.

•  Remotes numbered 1 through 19 for fast and accurate identification.

VDV512-056

Carrying Case for VDV Scout™ Pro 
• Designed for use with: 
   -  VDV Scout Pro Tester  

(VDV501-053, VDV501-809)

  -  VDV Scout Pro LT Tester  
(VDV501-068, VDV501-814, VDV501-816)

 -  CoaxMap™ Kit (VDV512-056)

 -  LanMap™ Kit (VDV526-055)

• Custom designed compartments  
     hold tester and accessories securely.

•  EVA foam cushions and protects.

• Extra cavities for additional accessories.

• Products not included.

VDV770-080Cat. No. Height Width Depth Weight (oz.)

VDV770-080 11.5" (292 mm) 8.75" (222 mm) 2.25" (57 mm) 15 (425 g)

(Products not included)

PROBEplus – Tone Tracing Probe
•   Trace wire paths and identify cables in  

common wiring systems.

•  Amplifier overload LED improves  
accuracy, warning against misreads.

•  Dual mode power button with  
Power-On LED indicator – tap or hold.

• Recessed buttons prevent accidental operation.

•  Designed for use with Klein Tools VDV test tools  
(Cat. No. VDV500-051, VDV526-054, VDV526-052,  
VDV501-053, VDV501-809, VDV501-068, VDV501-814, VDV501-816).

•  Works with many other manufacturers’ analog tone generators.

• Replacement tips available (Cat. No. VDV999-065).

VDV500-060

Cat. No. Battery Battery Life Height Width Depth Weight (oz.)
with out battery

➢VDV500-060 ➢9V 25 hours active
4 years standby 

9.9"  
(252 mm)

2.0"  
(50 mm)

1.14"  
(29 mm)

4.4 (112 g)
6.0 (152 g)

Features VDV500-060

Amplifier Overload 
Indication ●

Adjustable digital  
volume control ●

Tap-Mode Operation ●

Hold-Mode Operation ●

Power-On LED Indicator ●

Visual Notification ●

Apo Auto Power-Off ●
Low Battery Indicator ●
Replaceable Tip ●
Lanyard Attachment 
Loop ●

WARNING: Read, understand and follow all instructions, cautions and warnings attached to 
and/or packed with all test and measurement devices before each use.



Mouser Electronics
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 Klein Tools:   

  VDV999-109

https://www.mouser.com/
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